kooowc\u-l.bwwn—\g

R R R R R R R R R R
© 00 N O U1 DM W N LR O

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Inventory List
LIVING ROOM
Five ceiling lamps
Two 'General' air conditioners
One glass door cabinet
One glass table with wheels
One wooden tea table
One black TV cabinet with 2 drawers
One unmarked TV (Approx 66 inch)
Three mic (2 rose gold & 1 black color)
One 'LG' 3D Blu-ray wireless home theater
One 'My TV Super' TV Box
One 'TP - Link' router
Thirteen display items
One unmarked smartphone
One wooden desk
One white 3- tier rack
One 'Bailiwei' table lamp
One unmarked smart phone
One wooden clock
One wooden shoe rack
KITCHEN AREA
One white wooden table
Two swivel chairs

One brown wooden metal rack

One pack of disposable shoe (approx. 10 nos)

One 'Austbo' butane gas stove

One 'Aux' water dispenser

One wooden cabinet

One 'Gorenje' 2 door fridge

One 'Siemens' microwave

One 'Brandt' oven

One black metal rubbish bin

One 'Siemens' dish washing machine
One metal dish rack

One 'General Tech' two head electric hob
One metal rack

One 'Bloomberg' washing machine

One 'Royal Doulton' toaster

One 'Cellini' griller

One white wooden cabinet with 2-doors
One 8-layer wooden cabinet

One wooden rack

Three 'Quid' (19x15) cast iron casserole



42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

One 'petwant' pet feeding bowl
One 'Electrolux' rangehood
BALCONY

Two metal clothing rack

One wooden table (damaged)
One 'Glant' bicycle

One unmarked washing machine
Four green plastic pot with plants
Four plastic stools

One rattan table

Six ceiling lamps

One white -yellow plastic fan
One white metal table
BASEMENT

One set 'Disney ' magical miniature
One lot of decoration (approx. 20 nos)
One 'Flatron' monitor

One 'Duoside' charging station
Four 'Finca don hector' red wine
Two 'Timbre' speaker

One wooden clock

One 'Klipsch' speaker

One 'unmarked' piano

One 'unmarked' projector

One 'unmarked' speaker

One ' unmarked' amplifier

One white wooden cabinet

Two unmarked amplifiers

Three ceiling lamps

One metal glass table

Two fabric sofas

One '3H- SNIX' vacuum cleaner
One leather - like stool

One wooden multi door cabinet
One white wooden table

One unmarked hair dryer

One unmarked 2-door fridge
Three fabric sofas

One glass / metal table

One 'HITACHI' split type air conditioner indoor unit

Four grey wooden chairs
One folding table
Two white wooden cabinets

Two 'KDK' exhaust fans



84 One set of track lamp

85 Two 'LG' Speaker
STOREROOM

86 Two wooden cabinet

87 One metal multi-layer rack

88 One used mattress

89 One unmarked kettle

90 One unmarked watch
UPPER-LEVEL BALCONY

91 One stand lamp

92 One cabinet

93 One metal glass table

94 One rattan chair

95 Two baskets

96 Two lamps

97 One 'Sanyo' Fan

98 One shovel

99 Two blue plastic storage boxes

100  Three vases

101  One metal ladder
DINING AREA

102 One ‘3 EH4F fan

103  One ‘VICHGO’ glass table

104  Four black leather chairs

105  One swivel chair

106  One 'Yamaha' piano

107  One 'Panasonic' TV (approx. 45 inch)

108  One " HITACHI' air conditioner

109  One celling LED lamp Fan

110  Two ceiling spotlights
BATHROOM 1

111 Two ceiling lights

112 One KDK' exhaust fan
ROOM 1

113 One ceiling lamp

114  One 'Midea’ split type air conditioner

115  One 'unmarked' fan

116  Onetable

117  One metal 3- tier rack

118  One white shelf
ROOM 2

119  One ceiling lamp

120  Onetable

121 Two white shelves



122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148

149

One fan

One unmarked air conditioner
One table lamp

One foldable bedframe with mattress
One lot of Lego toys (approx. 15 nos)
ROOM 3

One ukulele

One celling light

One metal cloth rack

One 'Midea' split type air conditioner
One swivel chair

One bed frame

One 'TRU' gaming headset
MASTER BEDROOM

Three spotlights

One unmarked air conditioner
One unmarked vacuum cleaner
Three unmarked smartphones
One 'Nikon' camera

One swivel chair

One grey chair

One 'Frigidale' air conditioner
One 'Toshiba' TV (approx. 35 inch)
One 'Fortress' warmer

Two table

One 'unmarked' fan

One black metal chair
BATHROOM

Four celling light

One unmarked fan

OTHERS

One lot of sundries item including dumbbell, hanger, clothing & shoes,
repairing tools, umbrella, cleaning tools & products, cosmetic products,
books, stationery, cooking & dining utensils (approx. 300 pieces)



