	Inventory List		
No.	LIVING ROOM		
1	Five ceiling lamps		
2	Two 'General' air conditioners		
3	One glass door cabinet		
4	One glass table with wheels		
5	One wooden tea table		
6	One black TV cabinet with 2 drawers		
7	One unmarked TV (Approx 66 inch)		
8	Three mic (2 rose gold & 1 black color)		
9	One 'LG' 3D Blu-ray wireless home theater		
10	One 'My TV Super' TV Box		
11	One 'TP - Link' router		
12	Thirteen display items		
13	One unmarked smartphone		
14	One wooden desk		
15	One white 3- tier rack		
16	One 'Bailiwei' table lamp		
17	One unmarked smart phone		
18	One wooden clock		
19	One wooden shoe rack		
	KITCHEN AREA		
20	One white wooden table		
21	Two swivel chairs		
22	One brown wooden metal rack		
23	One pack of disposable shoe (approx. 10 nos)		
24	One 'Austbo' butane gas stove		
25	One 'Aux' water dispenser		
26	One wooden cabinet		
27	One 'Gorenje' 2 door fridge		
28	One 'Siemens' microwave		
29	One 'Brandt' oven		
30	One black metal rubbish bin		
31	One 'Siemens' dish washing machine		
32	One metal dish rack		
33	One 'General Tech' two head electric hob		
34	One metal rack		
35	One 'Bloomberg' washing machine		
36	One 'Royal Doulton' toaster		
37	One 'Cellini' griller		
38	One white wooden cabinet with 2-doors		
39	One 8-layer wooden cabinet		
40	One wooden rack		
41	Three 'Quid' (19x15) cast iron casserole		

42	One 'petwant' pet feeding bowl
43	One 'Electrolux' rangehood
	BALCONY
44	Two metal clothing rack
45	One wooden table (damaged)
46	One 'Glant' bicycle
47	One unmarked washing machine
48	Four green plastic pot with plants
49	Four plastic stools
50	One rattan table
51	Six ceiling lamps
52	One white -yellow plastic fan
53	One white metal table
	BASEMENT
54	One set 'Disney ' magical miniature
55	One lot of decoration (approx. 20 nos)
56	One 'Flatron' monitor
57	One 'Duoside' charging station
58	Four 'Finca don hector' red wine
59	Two 'Timbre' speaker
60	One wooden clock
61	One 'Klipsch' speaker
62	One 'unmarked' piano
63	One 'unmarked' projector
64	One 'unmarked' speaker
65	One ' unmarked' amplifier
66	One white wooden cabinet
67	Two unmarked amplifiers
68	Three ceiling lamps
69	One metal glass table
70	Two fabric sofas
71	One '3H- SNIX' vacuum cleaner
72	One leather - like stool
73	One wooden multi door cabinet
74	One white wooden table
75	One unmarked hair dryer
76	One unmarked 2-door fridge
77	Three fabric sofas
78	One glass / metal table
79	One 'HITACHI' split type air conditioner indoor unit
80	Four grey wooden chairs
81	One folding table
82	Two white wooden cabinets
83	Two 'KDK' exhaust fans

84	One set of track lamp
85	Two 'LG' Speaker
- 83	STOREROOM
86	Two wooden cabinet
87	
	One metal multi-layer rack
88	One used mattress
89	One unmarked kettle
90	One unmarked watch
	UPPER-LEVEL BALCONY
91	One stand lamp
92	One cabinet
93	One metal glass table
94	One rattan chair
95	Two baskets
96	Two lamps
97	One 'Sanyo' Fan
98	One shovel
99	Two blue plastic storage boxes
100	Three vases
101	One metal ladder
	DINING AREA
102	One '艾美特' fan
103	One 'VICHGO' glass table
104	Four black leather chairs
105	One swivel chair
106	One 'Yamaha' piano
107	One 'Panasonic' TV (approx. 45 inch)
108	One " HITACHI' air conditioner
109	One celling LED lamp Fan
110	Two ceiling spotlights
	BATHROOM 1
111	Two ceiling lights
112	One KDK' exhaust fan
	ROOM 1
113	One ceiling lamp
114	One 'Midea' split type air conditioner
115	One 'unmarked' fan
116	One table
117	One metal 3- tier rack
118	One white shelf
	ROOM 2
119	One ceiling lamp
120	One table
121	Two white shelves

122	One fan
123	One unmarked air conditioner
124	One table lamp
125	One foldable bedframe with mattress
126	One lot of Lego toys (approx. 15 nos)
	ROOM 3
127	One ukulele
128	One celling light
129	One metal cloth rack
130	One 'Midea' split type air conditioner
131	One swivel chair
132	One bed frame
133	One 'TRU' gaming headset
	MASTER BEDROOM
134	Three spotlights
135	One unmarked air conditioner
136	One unmarked vacuum cleaner
137	Three unmarked smartphones
138	One 'Nikon' camera
139	One swivel chair
140	One grey chair
141	One 'Frigidale' air conditioner
142	One 'Toshiba' TV (approx. 35 inch)
143	One 'Fortress' warmer
144	Two table
145	One 'unmarked' fan
146	One black metal chair
	BATHROOM
147	Four celling light
148	One unmarked fan
	OTHERS
149	One lot of sundries item including dumbbell, hanger, clothing & shoes, repairing tools, umbrella, cleaning tools & products, cosmetic products, books, stationery, cooking & dining utensils (approx. 300 pieces)